Kimberly Babcock kimberly.babcock@patrick.k12.va.us

Heather Burge heather.burge@patrick.k12.va.us
Stephanie Campbell stephanie.campbell@patrick.k12.va.us
Benjamin Carter benjamin.carter@patrick.k12.va.us
Shannon Cassell shannon.cassell@patrick.k12.va.us
Denise Clark denise.clark@patrick.k12.va.us
Sandra Conner sandra.conner@patrick.k12.va.us
Norma Conner norma.conner@patrick.k12.va.us
Kristi Curry kristi.curry@patrick.k12.va.us
JolLacy Davis jolacy.davis@patrick.k12.va.us
Fonty Durham fonty.durham@patrick.k12.va.us
Lenley Eidson lenley.eidson@patrick.k12.va.us
Connie Frazier connie.frazier@patrick.k12.va.us
Willie Greene willie.greene@patrick.k12.va.us
Dani Hairston dani.hairston@patrick.k12.va.us
Jennifer Hairston jennifer.hairston@patrick.k12.va.us
Ramona Haley ramona.haley@patrick.k12.va.us
Sherry Hartman sherry.hartman@patrick.k12.va.us
Robert Heller robert.heller@patrick.k12.va.us
Donna Hubbard donna.hubbard@patrick.k12.va.us
Pam Hylton pam.hylton@patrick.k12.va.us
Angela Kidd angela.kidd@patrick.k12.va.us
Kaylee King kaylee.king@patrick.k12.va.us
Allison LaPrade allison.laprade@patrick.k12.va.us
Pepper Martin pepper.martin@patrick.k12.va.us
Catherine McMillian catherine.mcmillian@patrick.k12.va.us
Charles Murphy scott.murphy@patrick.k12.va.us
Virginia Nutter virginia.nutter@patrick.k12.va.us
Misty Ratliff misty.ratliff @patrick.k12.va.us
Nicole Redd nikki.redd@patrick.k12.va.us

Emily Sirt emily.sirt@patrick.k12.va.us
Victoria Stephens victoria.stephens@patrick.k12.va.us
Megan Stokes megan.stokes@patrick.k12.va.us
Chelsea Sykes chelsea.sykes@patrick.k12.va.us
Anita Tyndall anita.tyndall@patrick.k12.va.us
Tonia Wall tonia.wall@patrick.k12.va.us

Rita Wiggington rita.wiggington@patrick.k12.va.us
Whitney Wilson whitney.wilson@patrick.k12.va.us
Crystal Wyatt crystal.wyatt@patrick.k12.va.us

Stacie Yaunsem stacie.yaunsem@patrick.k12.va.us
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